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2014 Budget - Route K - 7 Hourly Trips Wausau Schofield Rothschild Weston Total
Local Share Operating Expense $811,488.30 $19,683.35 $5,930.95 $30,878.03 $867,980.63
Capital Cost $432,028.94 $10,479.24 $3,157.59 $16,439.18 $462,104.95
Total $1,243,517.24 $30,162.59 $9,088.54 $47,317.21 $1,330,085.58
% of Total 93.49% 2.27% 0.68% 3.56% 100.00%

2015 - No Service in R/S/W Wausau Schofield Rothschild Weston Total
Local Share Operating Expense $854,096.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $854,096.31
Capital Cost $462,104.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $462,104.94
Total $1,316,201.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,316,201.25
% of Total 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

Route Scenario 6 @ 7 trips/day Wausau Schofield Rothschild Weston Total
Local Share Operating Expense $815,748.12 $16,321.21 $5,328.62 $26,941.18 $864,339.14
Capital Cost $436,126.54 $8,725.87 $2,848.86 $14,403.67 $462,104.94
Total $1,251,874.66 $25,047.09 $8,177.47 $41,344.85 $1,326,444.08
% of Total 94.38% 1.89% 0.62% 3.12% 100.00%

Route Scenario 6 @ 8 trips/day Wausau Schofield Rothschild Weston Total
Local Share Operating Expense $810,686.39 $18,512.91 $6,044.17 $30,558.99 $865,802.46
Capital Cost $432,687.83 $9,880.90 $3,225.96 $16,310.26 $462,104.94
Total $1,243,374.22 $28,393.82 $9,270.13 $46,869.24 $1,327,907.40
% of Total 93.63% 2.14% 0.70% 3.53% 100.00%

Route Scenario 6 @ 10 trips/day Wausau Schofield Rothschild Weston Total
Local Share Operating Expense $800,846.74 $22,800.83 $7,444.11 $37,636.99 $868,728.67
Capital Cost $425,996.34 $12,128.50 $3,959.76 $20,020.33 $462,104.94
Total $1,226,843.09 $34,929.33 $11,403.87 $57,657.32 $1,330,833.61
% of Total 92.19% 2.62% 0.86% 4.33% 100.00%

Route Scenario 6 @ 12 trips/day Wausau Schofield Rothschild Weston Total
Local Share Operating Expense $791,369.72 $26,967.10 $8,804.33 $44,514.18 $871,655.32
Capital Cost $419,541.82 $14,296.51 $4,667.58 $23,599.03 $462,104.94
Total $1,210,911.53 $41,263.60 $13,471.91 $68,113.21 $1,333,760.26
% of Total 90.79% 3.09% 1.01% 5.11% 100.00%

Route Scenario 6 - 60 Minute Route

Rt K Budget Est_2015_v6, 07/11/2014, 3:56 PM
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Route K Riders

Year-to-Date

2014

Fare Category Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total

Adult Cash 130 158 132 107 105 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 744

Adult Token 63 56 82 104 73 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 458

Adult Pass 148 168 201 270 263 255 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,305

Hospital Psgrs 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Student Cash 0 9 16 2 4 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

Metro Ride Tickets 14 3 1 1 13 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

Sch. Dist. Tickets 3 3 4 3 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

Student Pass 28 19 6 38 118 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 225

E/H Cash 41 52 43 47 43 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 295

E/H Pass 351 400 413 495 492 415 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,566

Saturday Boardings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saturday Alightings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TI Revenue Psgrs 778 868 898 1,068 1,127 1,005 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,744

Transfers Received 174 185 179 202 207 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,157

Total Passengers 952 1,053 1,077 1,270 1,334 1,215 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,901

Service Days 22 20 21 22 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
Average Daily Riders 43.3 52.7 51.3 57.7 63.5 57.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.3

K Ridership_2014, 07/07/2014



Route K Riders
January 2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 22
Fare Category 1/2 1/3 1/6 1/7 1/8 1/9 1/10 1/13 1/14 1/18 1/16 1/17 1/20 1/21 1/22 1/23 1/24 1/27 1/28 1/29 1/30 1/31 Total Avg.
Adult Cash 7 5 2 3 7 5 10 7 9 7 6 10 3 2 3 6 7 4 5 6 9 7 130 5.9

Adult Token 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 3 5 2 2 4 5 6 10 2 2 3 2 3 63 2.9

Adult Pass 8 5 2 3 7 7 9 9 9 6 12 12 9 4 9 4 2 12 1 3 6 9 148 6.7

Hospital Psgrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Student Cash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Metro Ride Tickets 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 14 0.6

Sch. Dist. Tickets 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0.1

Student Pass 0 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 28 1.3

E/H Cash 3 5 2 1 3 0 2 7 1 2 1 0 3 2 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 2 41 1.9

E/H Pass 19 15 5 14 22 20 17 20 16 22 18 10 31 20 16 14 9 12 9 18 16 8 351 16.0

Saturday Boardings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Saturday Alightings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TI Revenue Psgrs 39 30 11 29 39 34 46 48 37 40 46 38 48 34 38 36 30 30 20 36 37 32 778 35.4

Transfers Received 10 4 0 2 6 9 13 14 12 8 11 7 4 8 9 5 10 4 7 11 13 7 174 7.9

Total Passengers 49 34 11 31 45 43 59 62 49 48 57 45 52 42 47 41 40 34 27 47 50 39 952 43.3

Route K Riders
February 2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
Fare Category 2/3 2/4 2/5 2/6 2/7 2/10 2/11 2/12 2/13 2/14 2/17 2/18 2/19 2/20 2/21 2/24 2/25 2/26 2/27 2/28 Total Avg.

Adult Cash 8 9 5 4 6 12 6 11 9 7 5 13 7 12 3 9 10 7 9 6 158 7.9

Adult Token 2 4 1 3 3 3 4 6 4 1 5 3 2 1 2 1 3 5 0 3 56 2.8

Adult Pass 6 14 8 8 5 15 6 11 5 10 8 6 6 12 4 12 8 7 7 10 168 8.4

Hospital Psgrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Student Cash 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.45

Metro Ride Tickets 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.15

Sch. Dist. Tickets 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.15

Student Pass 2 1 1 1 1 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 19 0.95

E/H Cash 3 2 8 2 3 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 6 2 1 0 5 1 0 3 52 2.6

E/H Pass 25 25 19 19 23 27 23 22 18 13 14 23 22 13 10 28 21 15 24 16 400 20

Saturday Boardings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saturday Alightings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TI Revenue Psgrs 46 55 42 37 46 66 40 54 39 35 42 47 43 40 21 51 49 36 40 39 868 43.4

Transfers Received 14 9 11 15 7 9 16 7 9 6 5 8 8 8 10 4 16 5 7 11 185 9.25

Total Passengers 60 64 53 52 53 75 56 61 48 41 47 55 51 48 31 55 65 41 47 50 1053 52.7



Route K Riders
March 2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21

Fare Category 3/3 3/4 3/5 3/6 3/7 3/10 3/11 3/12 3/13 3/14 3/17 3/18 3/19 3/20 3/21 3/24 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/28 3/31 Total Avg.
Adult Cash 6 9 4 7 4 10 6 3 5 10 6 8 2 6 6 12 5 5 5 7 6 132 6.3

Adult Token 2 0 8 6 5 7 4 5 7 3 4 1 2 3 2 2 4 5 3 5 4 82 3.9

Adult Pass 7 8 16 8 5 11 11 7 7 8 5 9 8 8 12 11 13 9 13 9 16 201 9.6

Hospital Psgrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Student Cash 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 16 0.8

Metro Ride Tickets 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.0

Sch. Dist. Tickets 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0.2

Student Pass 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0.3

E/H Cash 4 1 4 2 2 4 3 1 0 1 0 1 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 0 0 43 2.0

E/H Pass 17 25 20 16 10 22 22 21 19 11 28 30 31 17 23 19 21 16 10 18 17 413 19.7

Saturday Boardings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Saturday Alightings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TI Revenue Psgrs 36 43 53 40 26 54 48 39 39 36 45 49 47 39 46 47 49 40 40 39 43 898 42.8

Transfers Received 6 7 8 12 8 13 5 6 7 9 7 10 10 8 5 6 7 9 15 16 5 179 8.5

Total Passengers 42 50 61 52 34 67 53 45 46 45 52 59 57 47 51 53 56 49 55 55 48 1077 51.3

Route K Riders
April 2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 22

Fare Category 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/4 4/7 4/8 4/9 4/10 4/11 4/14 4/15 4/16 4/17 4/18 4/21 4/22 4/23 4/24 4/25 4/28 4/29 4/30 Total Avg.
Adult Cash 7 2 4 3 4 5 4 2 6 9 7 7 5 4 8 6 1 4 5 7 2 5 107 4.9

Adult Token 13 11 6 2 5 9 7 6 4 1 4 2 3 3 0 5 0 2 5 6 5 5 104 4.7

Adult Pass 13 11 9 2 17 14 12 8 11 15 16 13 15 8 11 17 9 11 11 17 13 17 270 12.3

Hospital Psgrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0.0

Student Cash 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.1

Metro Ride Tickets 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.0

Sch. Dist. Tickets 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0.1

Student Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 1 0 2 1 1 6 4 1 3 38 1.7

E/H Cash 0 5 3 3 2 2 2 5 2 0 6 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 47 2.1

E/H Pass 18 20 16 12 22 26 25 24 20 22 30 30 28 24 21 17 26 28 16 22 17 31 495 22.5

Saturday Boardings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Saturday Alightings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TI Revenue Psgrs 51 49 38 23 50 56 52 47 46 52 66 56 55 43 42 49 40 47 45 56 42 63 1068 48.5

Transfers Received 10 9 8 6 13 13 9 16 11 7 12 3 12 4 4 8 7 6 20 4 8 12 202 9.2

Total Passengers 61 58 46 29 63 69 61 63 57 59 78 59 67 47 46 57 47 53 65 60 50 75 1270 57.7



Route K Riders
May 2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21

Fare Category 5/1 5/2 5/5 5/6 5/7 5/8 5/9 5/12 5/13 5/14 5/15 5/16 5/19 5/20 5/21 5/22 5/23 5/27 5/28 5/29 5/30 Total Avg.
Adult Cash 3 6 9 6 4 2 6 2 7 6 2 4 5 5 8 6 8 3 5 2 6 105 5.0

Adult Token 5 5 3 5 6 2 5 5 4 2 5 1 1 2 3 3 4 1 10 0 1 73 3.5

Adult Pass 9 13 14 11 11 16 12 16 13 14 13 8 10 8 10 13 17 12 22 11 10 263 12.5

Hospital Psgrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Student Cash 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0.2

Metro Ride Tickets 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 13 0.6

Sch. Dist. Tickets 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 16 0.8

Student Pass 0 3 4 5 7 7 10 5 12 9 7 7 0 7 4 6 3 6 7 3 6 118 5.6

E/H Cash 5 5 4 1 1 1 3 1 0 8 0 3 4 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 43 2.0

E/H Pass 18 21 32 27 19 14 20 26 30 28 28 14 26 23 33 20 25 22 26 26 14 492 23.4

Saturday Boardings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Saturday Alightings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TI Revenue Psgrs 40 53 66 60 48 43 56 55 66 75 55 41 46 45 60 49 60 47 71 44 47 1127 53.7

Transfers Received 2 17 15 8 9 8 13 13 11 10 8 15 8 5 9 9 14 6 11 8 8 207 9.9

Total Passengers 42 70 81 68 57 51 69 68 77 85 63 56 54 50 69 58 74 53 82 52 55 1334 63.5

Route K Riders
June 2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21

Fare Category 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/9 6/10 6/11 6/12 6/13 6/16 6/17 6/18 6/19 6/20 6/23 6/24 6/25 6/26 6/27 6/30 Total Avg.
Adult Cash 0 11 7 5 3 6 4 0 6 7 6 1 4 13 6 9 7 1 4 7 5 112 5.3

Adult Token 6 7 1 1 7 4 2 7 2 6 1 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 8 1 2 80 3.8

Adult Pass 10 10 8 5 12 5 15 11 20 3 14 18 16 3 18 21 15 14 14 10 13 255 12.1

Hospital Psgrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.0

Student Cash 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 18 0.9

Metro Ride Tickets 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 1.6

Sch. Dist. Tickets 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.2

Student Pass 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 16 0.8

E/H Cash 0 2 5 4 4 5 0 5 1 4 6 4 4 2 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 69 3.3

E/H Pass 19 25 19 10 15 10 29 28 31 22 16 29 17 10 24 13 18 22 18 17 23 415 19.8

Saturday Boardings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Saturday Alightings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TI Revenue Psgrs 37 61 41 32 43 33 51 56 62 67 45 59 43 35 52 53 50 45 52 41 47 1005 47.9

Transfers Received 9 12 13 8 16 11 8 13 6 34 8 7 3 7 5 8 9 5 11 8 9 210 10.0

Total Passengers 46 73 54 40 59 44 59 69 68 101 53 66 46 42 57 61 59 50 63 49 56 1215 57.9



Total Total Total
Boardings & Boardings & Boardings &

Date Boarding Alighting Alightings Boarding Alighting Alightings Boarding Alighting Alightings
Thursday, January 02, 2014 4 6 10 4 5 9 16 15 31

Friday, January 03, 2014 4 3 7 7 4 11 7 11 18
Monday, January 06, 2014 2 1 3 4 2 6 2 3 5

Tuesday, January 07, 2014 2 1 3 6 5 11 4 7 11
Wednesday, January 08, 2014 3 5 8 11 9 20 11 12 23

Thursday, January 09, 2014 5 9 14 8 7 15 5 8 13
Friday, January 10, 2014 5 4 9 9 8 17 16 13 29

Monday, January 13, 2014 9 8 17 6 8 14 25 22 47
Tuesday, January 14, 2014 3 6 9 6 7 13 10 15 25

Wednesday, January 15, 2014 3 2 5 10 10 20 15 16 31
Thursday, January 16, 2014 1 3 4 7 7 14 20 19 39

Friday, January 17, 2014 4 2 6 5 6 11 16 16 32
Monday, January 20, 2014 6 4 10 9 8 17 20 17 37

Tuesday, January 21, 2014 4 5 9 6 10 16 10 12 22
Wednesday, January 22, 2014 4 7 11 7 8 15 14 17 31

Thursday, January 23, 2014 3 3 6 7 6 13 11 11 22
Friday, January 24, 2014 3 3 6 15 3 18 8 10 18

Monday, January 27, 2014 4 2 6 3 4 7 9 10 19
Tuesday, January 28, 2014 2 1 3 6 5 11 5 7 12

Wednesday, January 29, 2014 3 4 7 9 11 20 11 14 25
Thursday, January 30, 2014 2 4 6 7 10 17 15 17 32

Friday, January 31, 2014 1 2 3 10 6 16 10 13 23
Monday, February 03, 2014 5 8 13 3 13 16 22 19 41

Tuesday, February 04, 2014 6 6 12 5 7 12 16 21 37
Wednesday, February 05, 2014 5 5 10 9 12 21 19 24 43

Thursday, February 06, 2014 4 7 11 6 11 17 14 16 30
Friday, February 07, 2014 7 3 10 6 4 10 12 18 30

Monday, February 10, 2014 9 9 18 9 8 17 29 17 46
Tuesday, February 11, 2014 5 4 9 7 12 19 11 13 24

Wednesday, February 12, 2014 7 5 12 14 7 21 13 20 33
Thursday, February 13, 2014 0 0 0 20 21 41 18 16 34

Friday, February 14, 2014 2 5 7 5 7 12 13 11 24
Monday, February 17, 2014 4 3 7 6 5 11 12 8 20

Tuesday, February 18, 2014 4 2 6 6 8 14 20 16 36
Wednesday, February 19, 2014 3 7 10 14 11 25 13 16 29

Thursday, February 20, 2014 5 4 9 9 6 15 13 12 25
Friday, February 21, 2014 1 1 2 5 8 13 8 12 20

Monday, February 24, 2014 5 6 11 10 6 16 13 19 32
Tuesday, February 25, 2014 3 4 7 12 15 27 20 21 41

Wednesday, February 26, 2014 2 2 4 9 6 15 11 11 22
Thursday, February 27, 2014 5 3 8 11 8 19 7 15 22

Friday, February 28, 2014 6 5 11 7 14 21 12 8 20
Monday, March 03, 2014 7 7 14 7 3 10 10 12 22

Tuesday, March 04, 2014 5 4 9 6 6 12 12 18 30
Wednesday, March 05, 2014 7 9 16 10 11 21 20 18 38

Thursday, March 06, 2014 5 7 12 9 6 15 14 14 28
Friday, March 07, 2014 4 2 6 5 3 8 12 15 27

Monday, March 10, 2014 8 10 18 10 6 16 16 22 38
Tuesday, March 11, 2014 4 5 9 8 2 10 18 17 35

Wednesday, March 12, 2014 3 5 8 8 6 14 12 12 24
Thursday, March 13, 2014 8 6 14 26 11 37 14 11 25

Friday, March 14, 2014 6 3 9 7 5 12 16 15 31
Monday, March 17, 2014 7 9 16 9 6 15 17 13 30

Tuesday, March 18, 2014 4 8 12 10 6 16 17 18 35
Wednesday, March 19, 2014 6 7 13 7 8 15 17 20 37

Thursday, March 20, 2014 8 9 17 6 3 9 11 15 26
Friday, March 21, 2014 4 2 6 7 6 13 16 19 35

Monday, March 24, 2014 8 3 11 9 5 14 18 17 35
Tuesday, March 25, 2014 7 6 13 8 8 16 18 16 34

Wednesday, March 26, 2014 3 3 6 8 6 14 15 15 30
Thursday, March 27, 2014 5 4 9 6 9 15 18 18 36

Friday, March 28, 2014 3 3 6 6 11 17 18 21 39
Monday, March 31, 2014 3 4 7 8 3 11 16 14 30
Tuesday, April 01, 2014 5 6 11 10 10 20 17 20 37

Wednesday, April 02, 2014 4 7 11 12 8 20 18 13 31

Schofield Weston

Route K Boarding and Alighting Summary
for Rothschild, Schofield and Weston

for the Period January 1 - June 30, 2014

Rothschild

M:\GS Data Files\GS Data Files\ExcelData\Ridership\Route K 2014\Board.Alight , 07/07/2014
1 of 2



Thursday, April 03, 2014 5 4 9 8 6 14 10 15 25
Friday, April 04, 2014 4 3 7 5 5 10 0 0 0

Monday, April 07, 2014 4 3 7 7 7 14 22 25 47
Tuesday, April 08, 2014 5 6 11 7 8 15 23 22 45

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 6 5 11 7 7 14 23 29 52
Thursday, April 10, 2014 6 9 15 26 25 51 14 16 30

Friday, April 11, 2014 5 6 11 8 7 15 13 13 26
Monday, April 14, 2014 2 2 4 9 7 16 18 21 39

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 3 5 8 9 10 19 27 30 57
Wednesday, April 16, 2014 11 7 18 10 11 21 14 15 29

Thursday, April 17, 2014 8 10 18 7 12 19 16 16 32
Friday, April 18, 2014 2 5 7 8 7 15 14 15 29

Monday, April 21, 2014 0 0 0 8 6 14 19 15 34
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 5 4 9 11 9 20 17 19 36

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 2 8 10 6 7 13 14 15 29
Thursday, April 24, 2014 5 6 11 8 8 16 13 10 23

Friday, April 25, 2014 5 13 18 7 6 13 16 23 39
Monday, April 28, 2014 8 3 11 12 10 22 17 15 32

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 2 3 5 10 7 17 15 18 33
Wednesday, April 30, 2014 9 5 14 9 21 30 15 17 32

Thursday, May 01, 2014 6 7 13 9 3 12 11 9 20
Friday, May 02, 2014 4 4 8 6 7 13 21 26 47

Monday, May 05, 2014 14 12 26 10 11 21 19 22 41
Tuesday, May 06, 2014 6 4 10 7 8 15 23 23 46

Wednesday, May 07, 2014 7 6 13 17 12 29 18 15 33
Thursday, May 08, 2014 8 5 13 9 11 20 12 11 23

Friday, May 09, 2014 8 10 18 10 10 20 16 15 31
Monday, May 12, 2014 6 3 9 13 12 25 18 20 38

Tuesday, May 13, 2014 15 14 29 8 7 15 19 21 40
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 9 7 16 5 15 20 23 20 43

Thursday, May 15, 2014 9 11 20 8 5 13 18 15 33
Friday, May 16, 2014 5 9 14 6 10 16 10 14 24

Monday, May 19, 2014 2 2 4 10 9 19 17 18 35
Tuesday, May 20, 2014 6 7 13 7 8 15 12 13 25

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 9 9 18 11 9 20 16 24 40
Thursday, May 22, 2014 6 8 14 9 2 11 15 16 31

Friday, May 23, 2014 6 12 18 12 6 18 15 24 39
Tuesday, May 27, 2014 10 7 17 8 8 16 10 15 25

Wednesday, May 28, 2014 11 12 23 13 11 24 15 18 33
Thursday, May 29, 2014 5 7 12 8 7 15 14 15 29

Friday, May 30, 2014 6 8 14 6 7 13 12 9 21
Monday, June 02, 2014 13 7 20 6 5 11 9 13 22

Tuesday, June 03, 2014 16 13 29 8 5 13 17 16 33
Wednesday, June 04, 2014 10 11 21 8 2 10 11 19 30

Thursday, June 05, 2014 6 5 11 5 4 9 13 9 22
Friday, June 06, 2014 5 13 18 13 8 21 15 20 35

Monday, June 09, 2014 2 10 12 9 7 16 20 15 35
Tuesday, June 10, 2014 5 7 12 11 5 16 17 18 35

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 4 10 14 10 10 20 19 18 37
Thursday, June 12, 2014 4 9 13 10 12 22 20 20 40

Friday, June 13, 2014 10 5 15 35 35 70 13 11 24
Monday, June 16, 2014 4 10 14 11 9 20 10 13 23

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 4 8 12 15 11 26 15 13 28
Wednesday, June 18, 2014 7 6 13 13 5 18 11 5 16

Thursday, June 19, 2014 5 1 6 12 2 14 10 3 13
Friday, June 20, 2014 4 6 10 15 11 26 8 13 21

Monday, June 23, 2014 9 4 13 13 13 26 15 21 36
Tuesday, June 24, 2014 5 6 11 10 11 21 15 21 36

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 5 4 9 12 10 22 12 14 26
Thursday, June 26, 2014 2 5 7 13 8 21 18 17 35

Friday, June 27, 2014 6 4 10 5 1 6 14 12 26
Monday, June 30, 2014 0 0 0 8 5 13 4 3 7

Total Boardings and Alightings 670 718 1,388 1,153 1,029 2,182 1,856 1,977 3,833
Daily Average 5.28 5.65 10.93 9.08 8.10 17.18 14.61 15.57 30.18

Note:  Boarding and alighting information is gathered to ascertain total Route K usage in Rothschild, Schofield and Weston.  We gain a more 
comprehensive depiction of Route K benefits by counting the number of times each municipality serves as a point of origin or destination for 
Route K passengers.

Totals in this exhibit do not match totals in the ridership by fare category exhibit for two reasons:
  • Ridership by fare category includes passenger boarding but not alighting.
  • Boarding and alighting information is not collected for Route K within the City of Wausau. 
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